
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

LIST OF WANTING GPF SCHEDULES - TREASURY : RATNAGIRI  FROM    01-APR-17  TO   01-SEP-25

Following GPF Schedules (Full/Part) are not received  in this office along with the Treasury Vouchers.
The DDO/Department may furnish the copy of the GPF schedule for the given Voucher Number, Month of Account etc. as mentioned below.

2406
2205
2235
8009
8009
8009

MH

RATNAGIRI
RATNAGIRI
RATNAGIRI
RATNAGIRI
RATNAGIRI
RATNAGIRI

TREASURY

DY DIR SOCIAL FORESTRY DIVN
ASST DIR OF ARCHAEOLOGY, RATNAGIRI
SUPDT PRATHIBHA MAHILA VASATIGRIHA DEVRUKH
B D O PANCHAYAT SAMI
TAHSILDAR RAJAPUR
PF

DDO

OCT/17
OCT/18
JUN/19
AUG/19
FEB/20
MAR/24

Account
Month

9
8

101
7
3

5662

Voucher No.

30468
52000

143270
46000

500
12000

Voucher 
Amount

8000
23000

102298
46000

500
12000

Want 
Amount

P
P
P
F
F
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Part


