OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI

email id: agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

LIST OF WANTING GPF SCHEDULES - TREASURY : RATNAGIRI FROM 01-APR-17 TO 01-SEP-25

Following GPF Schedules (Full/Part) are not received in this office along with the Treasury Vouchers.

The DDO/Department may furnish the copy of the GPF schedule for the given Voucher Number, Month of Account etc. as mentioned below.

МН	TREASURY	DDO	Account Month	Voucher No.	Voucher Amount	Want Amount	Full/ Part
2406	RATNAGIRI	DY DIR SOCIAL FORESTRY DIVN	OCT/17	9	30468	8000	P
2205	RATNAGIRI	ASST DIR OF ARCHAEOLOGY, RATNAGIRI	OCT/18	8	52000	23000	P
2235	RATNAGIRI	SUPDT PRATHIBHA MAHILA VASATIGRIHA DEVRUKH	JUN/19	101	143270	102298	P
8009	RATNAGIRI	B D O PANCHAYAT SAMI	AUG/19	7	46000	46000	F
8009	RATNAGIRI	TAHSILDAR RAJAPUR	FEB/20	3	500	500	F
8009	RATNAGIRI	PF	MAR/24	5662	12000	12000	F